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2025 C-grade Mens · 2025 C Men

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 02 May 2025 17:45
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

TPTHC Surfers WHC Wolverines Rod Winterton
Ronan Cornell

Fri 02 May 2025 19:00
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

ASHC Nulla All Stars CHHC C Snakes Colin Pursehouse
Anthony Sheather
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 09 May 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) WHC Wolverines ASHC Nulla All Stars Graeme Page

Rodney Charlesworth

Fri 09 May 2025 20:15 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC C Snakes TPTHC Surfers Colin Pursehouse

Rodney Charlesworth
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 16 May 2025 17:45
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

WHC Wolverines CHHC C Snakes Rodney Charlesworth
Rod Winterton

Fri 16 May 2025 19:00
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

ASHC Nulla All Stars TPTHC Surfers Tim Ronan
Will Elliott
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 23 May 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Surfers WHC Wolverines

Fri 23 May 2025 20:15 BnK Field
(Bottom) ASHC Nulla All Stars CHHC C Snakes
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 30 May 2025 17:45
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

CHHC C Snakes TPTHC Surfers Graeme Page
Rodney Charlesworth

Fri 30 May 2025 19:00
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

WHC Wolverines ASHC Nulla All Stars Graeme Page
Charlie Ford
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 13 Jun 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) ASHC Nulla All Stars TPTHC Surfers Tim Ronan

Will Elliott

Fri 13 Jun 2025 20:15 BnK Field
(Bottom) WHC Wolverines CHHC C Snakes Charlie Ford

Anthony Sheather
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 20 Jun 2025 17:45
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

TPTHC Surfers WHC Wolverines Bridget Crowley
Rodney Charlesworth

Fri 20 Jun 2025 19:00
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

ASHC Nulla All Stars CHHC C Snakes Tim Ronan
Anthony Sheather
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 27 Jun 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) WHC Wolverines ASHC Nulla All Stars Anthony Sheather

Rodney Charlesworth

Fri 27 Jun 2025 20:15 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC C Snakes TPTHC Surfers Simon Thresher

Victor Wardrop
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Round 9 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 25 Jul 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) WHC Wolverines CHHC C Snakes

Fri 25 Jul 2025 20:15 BnK Field
(Bottom) ASHC Nulla All Stars TPTHC Surfers
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 01 Aug 2025 17:45
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

ASHC Nulla All Stars CHHC C Snakes

Fri 01 Aug 2025 19:00
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

TPTHC Surfers WHC Wolverines
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Round 11 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 08 Aug 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC C Snakes TPTHC Surfers

Fri 08 Aug 2025 20:15 BnK Field
(Bottom) WHC Wolverines ASHC Nulla All Stars
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Round 12 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 15 Aug 2025 17:45
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

ASHC Nulla All Stars TPTHC Surfers

Fri 15 Aug 2025 19:00
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

WHC Wolverines CHHC C Snakes
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Round 13 · Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 22 Aug 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) ASHC Nulla All Stars CHHC C Snakes

Fri 22 Aug 2025 20:15 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Surfers WHC Wolverines

Page 13 of 17 Accessed at 13 Jul 2025 at 10:30:37



Round 14 · Week starting Mon 25 Aug 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 29 Aug 2025 17:45
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

CHHC C Snakes TPTHC Surfers

Fri 29 Aug 2025 19:00
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

WHC Wolverines ASHC Nulla All Stars
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Round 15 · Week starting Mon 01 Sep 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 05 Sep 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) WHC Wolverines CHHC C Snakes

Fri 05 Sep 2025 20:15 BnK Field
(Bottom) ASHC Nulla All Stars TPTHC Surfers
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Preliminary Finals · Week starting Mon 08 Sep 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

TBD have a BYE.
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Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 15 Sep 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

TBD have a BYE.
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